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PGA Jr. League - Amarillo Area Schedule

Date
Tues. 6/23/15
Sun. 6/28/15
Sun. 6/28/15
Wed. 7/1/15
Sun. 7/12/15
Wed. 7/15/15
Sun. 7/19/15
Sun. 7/19/15
Tues. 7/21/15
Wed. 7/22/15
Tues. 7/28/15
Wed. 7/29/15

Visitor
Comanche Trail
Palo Duro Creek
Amarillo C.C.
Tascosa G.C.
Amarillo C.C.
Comanche Trail
Tascosa G.C.
Palo Duro Creek
Palo Duro Creek
Amarillo C.C.
Comanche Trail
Tascosa G.C.
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Home
Palo Duro Creek
Tascosa G.C.
Comanche Trail
Amarillo C.C.
Palo Duro Creek
Tascosa G.C.
Comanche Trail
Amarillo C.C.
Comanche Trail
Tascosa G.C.
Amarillo C.C.
Palo Duro Creek

Time
5:30
4:30
4:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:30
4:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30



